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Junior Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Nov. 18 @ CO-OP ROWVA/Williamsfield
(Ridgewood/ROWVA-
Williamsfield Thanksgiving
Tournament)

Williamsfield  7:30PM

Wednesday Nov. 19 @ United High School
(Ridgewood/ROWVA-
Williamsfield Thanksgiving
Tournament)

Williamsfield  7:30PM

Friday Nov. 21 @ OPEN (Ridgewood/ROWVA-
Williamsfield Thanksgiving
Tournament)

Oneida  TBA

Saturday Nov. 22 @ OPEN (Ridgewood/ROWVA-
Williamsfield Thanksgiving
Tournament)

Oneida  TBA

Tuesday Nov. 25 Macomb Jr/Sr HS Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM
Monday Dec. 01 Orion High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM
Friday Dec. 05 Monmouth-Roseville High

School
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM

Monday Dec. 08 @ Brimfield High School Brimfield High School  5:30PM
Thursday Dec. 11 Rockridge High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM
Friday Dec. 12 @ Bureau Valley Jr/Sr High

School
Bureau Valley HS  5:30PM

Tuesday Dec. 16 @ Alleman Catholic High School Alleman  5:30PM
Saturday Dec. 20 @ OPEN (Bureau Valley JV

Tourney)
Bureau Valley HS  TBA

Monday Dec. 22 CO-OP
Alwood/Cambridge/Ridgewood

Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM

Monday Jan. 05 @ Riverdale School District Riverdale High School  5:30PM
Thursday Jan. 08 Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM
Saturday Jan. 10 @ OPEN (IHMVCU Shootout ) PepsiCo Center  TBA
Monday Jan. 12 Illini West Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM
Thursday Jan. 15 @ Orion High School Orion High School  5:30PM
Saturday Jan. 17 @ Rock Falls High School Rock Falls High School  4:30 PM
Thursday Jan. 22 @ Monmouth-Roseville High

School
Monmouth-Roseville
High School

 5:30PM

Saturday Jan. 24 @ United High School United High School  11:00AM
Tuesday Jan. 27 St. Bede Academy Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM
Thursday Jan. 29 @ Rockridge High School Rockridge High School  5:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 03 @ CO-OP ROWVA/Williamsfield Oneida  5:30PM
Thursday Feb. 05 Riverdale School District Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  5:30PM
Monday Feb. 09 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Sherrard  5:30PM
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